Normen
Afmeting
Mechanisch
Chemisch

Afmeting (d)

3,0
3,0
3,5
3,5
3,5
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,5
50
5,0
50

216

Afmeting (L)

13
17
13
15
25
15
17
25
30
35
40
20
20
25
30

Bolcilinder spaanplaatschroef met kruisgleuf Pozi
Elektrolytisch / Glans verzinkt

Kyocera Senco specificatie
NEN-ISO 898-1
NEN-ISO 898-1
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Artikelnummer

USP3013B
USP3017B
USP3513B
USP3515B
USP3525B
USP4015B
USP4017B
USP4025B
USP4030B
USP4035B
USP4040B
USP4520B
USP5020B
USP5025B
USP5030B




